
1797 C$

1813 C$

1759 C$

1836 C$

2024 C$

1936 C$

2070 C$

2116 C$

2055 C$

2189 C$

+ 370 C$

2343 C$

+ 210 C$

+  370 C$

+  210 C$

+  525 C$

2581 C$

+ 525 C$

Smoked grey or bronze mirror top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

52
 c

m
45

 c
m

Ø55 cm

Ø70 cm

Lacquer top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Walnut top /Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Oak or ash top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

 Black glass top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Statuario ceramic top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Lacquer legs option*

Chromed legs option* 

Brass finish legs option* 

Coffee tables

Collection of coffee and side tables composed of a circular top and curved metallic rods. The top 
is available in lacquered MDF, veneered in walnut, ash or oak, in black glass, smoked grey or bronze 
mirror or statuary ceramic. The metal legs are in micro-textured black thermo-lacquered metal, 
optionally lacquered, in chrome or brass. * Always indicate these in orders.

Side tables

Yohsi
Discoh Design

Ø55x52 cm

Ø70x45 cm

YOSH-55

YOSH-74

0,202 m3

0,308 m3

11 Kg 

21 Kg 

Smoked grey or bronze mirror top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Lacquer top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Walnut top /Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Oak or ash top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

 Black glass top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Statuario ceramic top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Lacquer legs option*

Chromed legs option* 

Brass finish legs option* 
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2719 C$

2919 C$

2919 C$

3164 C$

3092 C$

3441 C$

3572 C$

3867 C$

3656 C$

+ 420 C$

+ 440 C$

+ 385 C$

+ 385 C$

+ 650 C$

+ 650 C$

Smoked grey or bronze mirror top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

30
 / 

38
 c

m
30

 / 
38

 c
m

Ø100 cm

Ø120 cm

 Lacquer top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

 Walnut top /Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Oak or ash top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

 Black glass top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

 Statuario ceramic top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Lacquer legs option*

Chromed legs option* 

Brass finish legs option* 

 Lacquer top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Walnut top /Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Oak or ash top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Lacquer legs option*

Chromed legs option* 

Brass finish legs option* 

Yohsi
Discoh Design

Ø100x30 / 38 cm

Ø120x30 / 38 cm

YOSH-03

YOSH-23

0,427 m3

0,603 m3

32 Kg 

56 Kg 

Collection of coffee and side tables composed of a circular top and curved metallic rods. The top 
is available in lacquered MDF, veneered in walnut, ash or oak, in black glass, smoked grey or bronze 
mirror or statuary ceramic. The metal legs are in micro-textured black thermo-lacquered metal, 
optionally lacquered, in chrome or brass. * Always indicate these in orders.

Side tables
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Top

Legs

Yohsi | Finishes

 Approximate colours

Top

2 cm

Lacquer / Veneer

Stone lacquer

Fog lacquer Ocean lacquer White lacquer Russet lacquer Fir lacquer

Taupe lacquer Slate lacquerSand lacquer Graphite lacquer Black lacquer

Alternatively you can request other 
colours of lacquer referenced 

according to RAL or NCS chart.

RAL 7044

NCS S5005-B20G NCS S7010-B10G NCS S4050-Y70R NCS S7010-G10Y

NCS S4005-Y20R NCS S8500-NNCS S2005-Y20R RAL 7022

Burgundy lacquer

RAL 8015

Natural oak Light oak Ash oak Toasted oak Black oak Burgundy oak

Natural ash Toasted ashGrey ash Black ash Green ashBurgundy ash

Blue ash Natural walnut
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Statuario ceramic

Black metal

Legs

Ceramic / Glass / 
Mirror

Black glass  Smoked bronze mirrorSmoked grey mirror

Chromed metal Brass finish

*Lacquer colours also available

*Ceramic, glass and mirror are placed on a 
lacquered top. 
Finishes not available for YOSH-23.
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3130 C$

2834 C$

3979 C$

3045 C$

+ 525 C$

+ 525 C$

+ 470 C$

+ 455 C$

+750 C$

+ 750 C$

Lacquer top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

 Smoked grey mirror top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

30
 / 

38
 c

m
30

 / 
38

 c
m

6
0

 c
m

6
0

 c
m

140 cm

180 cm

 Lacquer top / Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

 Oak top /Micro-textured black thermo-lacquered legs

Lacquered legs option*

 Chromed legs option* 

 Brass finished legs option* 

 Lacquered legs option*

 Chromed legs option* 

 Brass finished legs option* 

Collection of coffee and side tables composed of a elliptical top and curved metallic rods. The top 
is available in lacquered MDF, in oak veneer or smoked grey. The metal legs are in micro-textured 
black thermo-lacquered metal, optionally lacquered, in chrome or brass. *Always indicate these in 
orders.

Coffee tables

Yohsi Ellipse
Discoh Design

140x60x30 / 38 cm

180x60x30 / 38 cm

YOSH-46

YOSH-86

0,360 m3

0,451 m3

25 Kg 

32 Kg 

 Approximate colours

Top

Structure

Yohsi Ellipse | Finishes

Black metal

Legs

Chromed metal Brass finish

*Lacquer colours also available
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Smoked grey mirror

Yohsi Ellipse | Finishes

Mirror

*Oak is not available for YOSH-86

*Mirror is placed on 
a lacquered top.

 Approximate colours

Top

2 cm

Lacquer / Veneer

Stone lacquer

Fog lacquer Ocean lacquer White lacquer Russet lacquer Fir lacquer

Taupe lacquer Slate lacquerSand lacquer Graphite lacquer Black lacquer

RAL 7044

NCS S5005-B20G NCS S7010-B10G NCS S4050-Y70R NCS S7010-G10Y

NCS S4005-Y20R NCS S8500-NNCS S2005-Y20R RAL 7022

Burgundy lacquer

RAL 8015

Natural oak Light oak Ash oak Toasted oak Black oak Burgundy oak

Alternatively you can request other 
colours of lacquer referenced 

according to RAL or NCS chart.

T 416.368.6100
F 416.368.4477
T 888.368.6101
info@tuschseating.com

Tusch Seating International Inc.
251 Bartley Dr. Unit #4
Toronto, ON M4A 2N7  Canada
www.tuschseating.com
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